Blue Ridge Resource Authority

Master Fee Table - FY 2026  (Efrective July 1, 2025) ‘
y AN

225 Landfill Road Phone: (540) 264-0213 BLUE RIDGE RESOURCE AUTHORITY
Buena Vista, VA 24416 ’

Allowable Waste Rates

Member' Municipal $60.50 Ton
Non-Member? Municipal Customer 75.63* Ton
Member' Commercial Customer $62.50 Ton
Non-Member® Commercial Customer 78.13** Ton
Member' Municipal Brush $47.80 Ton
Non-Member? Municipal Brush 59.75* Ton
Member' Commercial Brush $62.50 Ton
Non-Member® Commercial Brush 78.13** Ton
T e R | um
Light Auto/Truck - Off Rim $4.00 Item
Light Auto/Truck - On Rim $5.50 Item
Recreational/ATV $4.00 ltem
Over the Road (20" & Over) $10.50 ltem
Over the Road (20" & Over) - On Rim $18.50 Item
Farm Tractor (Rear Tires) $10.50 ltem
Farm Tractor - On Rim (Rear Tires) $18.50 Item
Heavy Equipment $275.00 Ton
S specattemst | Rwe | um |
CRT Television/Monitor (19" and larger) $11.00 Item
CRT Television/Monitor (less than 19") $6.00 Item
Projection Television $30.00 ltem
Clean Fill Material $21.00 Ton

All debit/credit card transactions will be subject to a 4% convenience fee
All customer accounts 30 days past due will be subject to an 8% late penalty

* - reflects additional 25% above approved Member Municipal rate
** - reflects additional 25% above approved Member Commercial Customer rate
*** _ additional 25% surcharge will be added to all tires and other special items for Non-Member Municipal Customer
and Non-Member Commercial Customer transactions
1 - Member denotes the County of Rockbridge & City of Lexington.
2 - Non-Member includes all areas outside the County of Rockbridge & City of Lexington.
Includes the City of Buena Vista and any other locality which shares a border with the County of Rockbridge.



